15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801     Tel: (781) 935-1200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Product Description
Features
• Low Loss
• High Reliability
Applications
• Gain Control• Power Equalizer

15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801     Tel: (781) 935-1200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Ordering Information
Special D80 Connectors Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Optical Path Diagram
Driving Instruction
HFCP-
 Wavelength Power Configuration  (NxM) Split Ratio* Fiber Type Connector Type
 433nm=04
589nm=05
633nm=06
780nm=07
830nm=08
980nm=09
1064nm=10
1310nm=13
1480nm=14
1550nm=15
1950nm=19
2000nm=20
2050nm=25
2100nm=21
Special=00
10W =1
20W =2
30W =3
40W =4
2x2 =22
1x4 =14
NxM= NM
Special=0
1 = 01/99
2 = 02/98
3 = 05/95
4 = 10/90
5 = 20/80
6 = 30/70
7 = 40/60
8 = 50/50
0 = Special
250µm=1
2mm =2
3mm =3
900um=4
Special= 0
SM28=1
60 µm =2
50 µm =3
Panda= 4
Special=0
None = 1
FC / PC = 2
FC / APC = 3
Special = 0
• Customer can order special configuration with a diagram in the PO